Schwelm LPG Meter Parts

ITEITE

I
J78456 _;

379106 STaTE

2]

Jra0E

8464

//'_ 373420

3r0473
39538

IrnTT

BrEL Y

JradaEn

ITRITE
= IT4TT

3raqnz

ATLA00.
ITadT2
ATadT
370466 ]
379450
378463

1

378533

379450
aroasn
3TH48T

| 379483
Ta040
Jragx?

ATa8458

ATanas

ATo524

ransE—m |
aradsy

ITREIT—
ITBATE- 4

oL

378535

ATEAT —m

B2

I
areii2

aT9636  ITO63A

378512
79494
4508
arasor

Irasa
2TE538

379486
70485

ITWATO aTo11 arsdes
# | Part# Application # | Part# Application
1 | 378378 | ENGAGING PIECE, COMPLETE 31 | 379479 | SAFETY DEVICE AGAINST UNAUTHORIZED ADJUSTMENT
2 | 378420 | DRIVING DISC 32 | 379480 | PIPE
3 | 378456 | BALL BEARING 6200 33 | 379482 | SLOTTED NUT M 8
4 | 378464 | SLIDE RING, ONLY SOLD WITH BUSHING 540247 34 | 379483 | INTERMEDIATE COVER
5 [ 378476 | DISC 35 | 379485 | COVER
6 | 378497 | LOCKING WASHER 12, DIN 6799 36 | 379486 | ADJUSTMENT BOLT
7 | 378533 | LEAD SEAL 22 x 4 37 | 379487 | SPRING WASHER B 8
8 | 378563 | BLIND FLANGE 38 | 379489 | HEX.NUTM 8
9 | 379040 | ADJUSTMENT COVER 39 | 379490 | HEX. NUT
10 | 379098 | CRANK CASE 40 | 379494 | ADJUSTMENT DISC
11 | 379099 | BUSH 41 | 379507 | HEX. NUT BM 10
12 | 379100 | BUSH 42 | 379508 | TENSION PIN 2 x 12
13 | 379101 | CONTROL CASING 43 | 379512 | TENSION PIN 3 x 12
14 | 379102 | BUSH, ONLY SHIPPED WITH SLIDE BUSH SEALING 371002 44 | 379521 | TENSIONPIN 3x 6
15 | 379106 | TAPERED PIN 3 x 16 45 | 379522 | O-SEAL RING 33.5x37.5x 2
16 | 379111 | PISTON, ONLY SHIPPED WITH CYLINDER 701118 46 | 379524 | SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
17 | 379112 | CONNECTING ROD COMPLETE 47 | 379525 | SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M 6 x 15
18 | 379116 | STUD BOLT M 10 x 25 48 | 379526 | CONTROL SLIDING DISC
19 [ 379457 | CRANKSHAFT 49 | 379527 | DRIVING FLANGE
20 | 379458 | CRANK ARM 50 | 379528 | GROOVE RING FOR SHAFT 120
21 [ 379459 | CYLINDRICAL PIN 4 x 6 x 30 51 | 379529 | CONTROL SHAFT, COMPLETE
22 | 379463 | HEX. NUT M 6 52 | 379531 | DOUBLE NOZZLE
23 | 379466 | CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 6 x 35 53 | 379533 | SEAL RING 30 x 35XL
24 | 379469 | CONNECTING ROD WITH PIN 54 | 379535 | O-SEAL RING 90 x 98 x 4
25 [ 379470 | COTTER PIN 3 x 35 3 55 | 379537 | COUNTERSUNK SCREW M 5 x 10
26 | 379471 | CRANK WEB 56 | 379538 | LEAD SEAL 11 x 2
27 | 379472 | DRIVING DISC 57 | 379636 | O-SEAL RING 64 x 70 X 3
28 | 379473 | STUD BOLT M 8 x 164 58 | 379638 | CYLINDER, ONLY SOLD WITH PISTON, COMPLETE, 780231
29 | 379476 | O-SEAL RING 84 x 90 x 3 59 | 379657 | BUSH
30 | 379477 | O-SEAL RING 22 x 28 x 3




